
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B15-103

Mon, 18 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language 

Subgroup 1  325
Mon, 18 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language 

Subgroup 2  325
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  Kuzovlev A.I.  K-206
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Computer Workshop: Computational Thermal Physics  Merinov I.G.

 31-111
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Computer Workshop: the Basics of Physical Neutron Calculations

 Sirotkin A.M.  V-115
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  Rodko I.I., Baryshev G.K.  A-119a
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-100
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  B-212st
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-100
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Neutron Transport Theory  Volkov Y.N.  E-409A
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Physics  Ligidov A.Z.  406
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-100
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Technical Thermodynamics  Kruglov A.B., Haritonov V.S.  E-402
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Belopolskiy V.M.  K-1009
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  Ligidov A.Z., Mescherin B.N.  401
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutron Transport Theory  Volkov Y.N.  V-417
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Quantum Mechanics  Kuzovlev A.I.  405
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Nagornov O.V., Soloviev V.V.  T-209


